
Meesjuuniorid
1. Mart LUUK Pärnu LTK Vint-90
2. Andrejs CEMIRTANS Läti
3. Valerijs FARBTUHS Läti
4. Lauri LEPPIK Tartu SS Kalev
5. Oskar PUKK Tartu SS Kalev
6. Daniels KOGANS Läti
7. Markkos PUKK Tartu SS Kalev
8. Dmitri RAKEL Mustvee LTK
9. Andrus HIIEMÄE Keila Hobipinks

10. Markos LAASIK Tartu SS Kalev
11. Sten SAARE Tartu SS Kalev
12. Kaspar KESKKÜLA Elva

Naisjuuniorid
1. Valeria SARYCHEVA Pärnu LTK Vint-90
2. Viktorija MAJOROVA Läti
3. Ketrin SALUMAA Pärnu-Jaagupi LTK
4. Viktoria ELLERMAA Pärnu-Jaagupi LTK
5. Diandra-Maria PILLI Pärnu-Jaagupi LTK

Naisüksikmäng
1. Ina JOZEPSONE Läti
2. Viktorija MAJOROVA Läti
3. Valeria SARYCHEVA Pärnu LTK Vint-90
4. Ketrin SALUMAA Pärnu-Jaagupi LTK
5. Klara VÄIKO Elva

Naisveteranid
1. Ina JOZEPSONE Läti
2. Vera TÕSJATOVA Valga
3. Svea ONNO Tartu SS Kalev
4. Olga DEMIANENKO Ukraina
5. Aili KULDKEPP Rapla
6. Klara VÄIKO Elva

Meesveteranid
1. Antti LUIGEMAA Pärnu LTK Vint-90
2. Andres HÕRAK Tartu LTK PiPo
3. Urmas KING Pärnu LTK Vint-90
4. Erlend KESA Tartu LTK PiPo
5. Konstantin KRASNOV Venemaa/Pihkva
6. Sergei TERASHKEVICH Venemaa/Pihkva
7. Johannes KANT LTK Kalev
8. Dmitri JASTREBOV Narva
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9. Peeter SUMRE Pärnu LTK Vint-90
10. Arvi ALL Võru LTS
11. Jevgeni SAPETA TÜ ASK
12. Marek KOTKAS Tartu LTK PiPo
13. Sergei RÕTSEV Valga LTKK
14. Tarmo KÄÄRIK Tartu LTK PiPo
15. Eduard KABARCHUK Venemaa/Pihkva
16. Peep PARMAKSON Tartu SS Kalev
17. Arvo NÄKK Tartu LTK PiPo
18. Raoul KOSEMÄE Tartu SS Kalev
19. Väino KINGSEPP Tartu LTK PiPo
20. August-Ervin OJA TÜ ASK
21. Voldemar VESI Värska
22. Andrus PUKK Tartu

Meesüksikmäng
1. Mart LUUK Pärnu LTK Vint-90
2. Urmas KING Pärnu LTK Vint-90
3. Artjom PUTŠKOV Maardu LTK
4. Andres HÕRAK Tartu LTK PiPo
5. Oskar PUKK Tartu SS Kalev
6. Antti LUIGEMAA Pärnu LTK Vint-90
7. Mikhail VASILETC Tapa
8. Andrejs CEMIRTANS Läti
9. Mart PAE Tartu SS Kalev

10. Valerijs FARBTUHS Läti
11. Andres SOMER Pärnu-Jaagupi LTK
12. Lauri LEPPIK Tartu SS Kalev
13. Johannes KANT LTK Kalev
14. Peeter SUMRE Pärnu LTK Vint-90
15. Daniels KOGANS Läti
16. Dmitri RAKEL Mustvee LTK
17. Tarmo KÄÄRIK Tartu LTK PiPo
18. Markkos PUKK Tartu SS Kalev
19. Arvi ALL Võru LTS
20. Meelis PAE Tartu SS Kalev
21. Raul MEOS TÜ ASK
22. Marek KOTKAS Tartu LTK PiPo
23. Peep PARMAKSON Tartu SS Kalev
24. Jevgeni SAPETA TÜ ASK
25. Kristjan KÄRNER Tartu
26. Andrus HIIEMÄE Keila Hobipinks
27. Kaimar KOEMETS Tartu LTK PiPo
28. Raoul KOSEMÄE Tartu SS Kalev
29. Virgo PASTAK Elva
30. Martti LAAN TÜ ASK
31. Voldemar VESI Värska
32. August-Ervin OJA TÜ ASK
33. Jürgo AUN Tartu
34. Markos LAASIK Tartu SS Kalev
35. Andrus PUKK Tartu
36. Martin SIIMAN Tartu SS Kalev
37. Kalmer KILVITS Elva
38. Ragnar ROOTS Rõngu vald

Peakohtunik: Aleksandr KIRPU (International Umpire; Tartu)


